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Provisional Entry List

Croft Historic Festival

10th August 2024 - 11th August 2024

Issue 1 06.08.24

Race 1 and 8 Chase Equipment Historic Modsports & Special Saloons

10
15
16
17
18

23
26
27
45
50
52
55
61
63
77
77
78
99
118
149
173
221

Race 2 and 7 HSCC SDC Classic Formula Ford & Pre74 FF1600 Trophy

2

5

6
11
13
18
19
25
28
29
31
34
35
42
47
49
53
69
74
85
88
98
113
143
880

Steve Barnard
Tony Davies
Steve Watton
Craig Percy
Chris Livesey/
John Livesey
Ray Rowan

Paul Knapton
Tain McBay
David Morrison
Charles Colledge
Jack Harper
Andy Wilson
Joe Ward
Stephen Watkins
Roy Davis
Andrew Willis
Myles Castaldini
David Brewis
Andy Robinson
Pete Richards
Connor Kay
Ron Cumming

Rick Morris
Russell Giles
James Fettiplace
Mike Saunders
Stuart Kestenbaum
Julian Stokes
Benn Simms
Chris Porritt

Alan Fincham
Tony Kiss

Andy Gosling
Colin Williams
Gislain Genecand
Craig Currie

Ben Hadfield
Jordan Harrison
Mark Wilkes
Oliver Chapman
Grace Parkington
C Lillingston-Price
Calvin Bainbridge
Nick Sheppard
William Liston
Richard Yeomans
Tim Bennett

Ford Escort mk1

Vauxhall Firenza
Rover P6

Morris Minor V8
Grantura GEM

Sunbeam Stilletto
Maguire Stiletto
Davrian Mk8

MG Midget
Marcos Mini Mk3
Triumph Spitfire
DAF March 55
Vauxhall Firenza (Baby Bertha)
MG Midget
Triumph Mk1 PI
Austin A30
Davrian Mk8
Ginetta G15

Ford Falcon

Clan Crusade
TVR Tuscan

AC ME3000

Royale RP29

Van Diemen VD77
Van Diemen RF80
Elden Mk24

Van Diemen RF81
Merlyn Mk20A
Jomo JMR 7

Titan Mk6

Van Diemen RF80
Hawke DL15

Van Diemen RF79
PRS RHO1
Crossle 16F
Crossle 30F

Van Diemen RF79
Lola T540E
Merlyn Mk20S
Lola T200

Crossle 25F
Merlyn Mk11
Lola T200
Merlyn Mk11A
Royale RP24
Crossle 25F
Hawke DL21

Race 3 and 10 HSCC Historic Road Sports & Historic Touring Cars

2
4
7
8
25
31
36
37
52
53

Thomas Giddings
Thomas Wilkinson
Keith Whyman
Bryn Griffiths

Jim Grant

Andrew Walton
Frazer Gibney
Mervyn Selwyn
Mike Stephenson
Adrian Gilbert
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Lotus Elan S1
Lotus Elan S1
Ford Mustang
Sunbeam Alpine
Lotus Elan S3
Porsche 911

Lotus Elan S1
Lotus Elan S3
Ford Lotus Cortina
Lotus Elan S3

54
60
63
66
68
78
80
81
83
85
91
94
190
717

Neil Wood
Stephen Chapman
Neil Horton
Anthony Warnes
Neil Russell

John Waterson
John Shaw
Adrian Russell
Mark Godfrey
Peter Micklewright
Richard Owen
Steve Platts
William Addison
Ant Reeley

Ford Anglia 105E
Fiat 600 Arbarth
Peerless GT
Auston A40
TVR Griffith
Lotus Elite
Morgan Plus 8
Lotus Elan S2
Lotus 7

Lotus Elan S1
Triumph TR2
Singer Chamois
Jaguar E-type
Lotus Elan S3

Race 4 and 9 HSCC Historic Formula Ford

18
20
25
27
30
32
35
41
43
53
55
60
62
66
69
70
85
86
91
92
98

Race 5 and 13 HSCC 70s Road Sports

57

111
115
125
131

Sam Gillis
Kevin Stanzl
Chris Porritt
Dick Dixon
David Squire
Nigel Adams
Gislain Genecand
Paul Unsworth
Callum Grant
Mark Wilkes
Spencer Shinner
James Buckton
Jonny Townsley
Oliver Buckton
Oliver Chapman
Daniel Stanzl

C Lillingston-Price
Jonathan Speak
Neil Hose
Christian Goller
Nick Sheppard

Mark Leverett
Tom Owen
Antony Ross
David Tomkinson
Julian Barter
Howard Payne
Peter House

Will Leverett
Simon Baines
John Williams
Justin Wilson
Nic Strong

Peter Hore

Chris Holland
Mike Stephenson
Mark Oldfield
Mark Wynn
Mike Eagles
Niall Sinclair
Mark Bennett

Merlyn Mk20A
Crossle 16F
Titan Mk6
Lotus 61
Hawke DL2
Lotus 61
Crossle 16F
Lola T200
Merlyn MK20A
Merlyn Mk 20S
Merlyn Mk20/50
Elden MK8
Merlyn Mk20A
Elden Mk8/10
Lola T200
Elden Mk8
Merlyn Mkl11
Merlyn Mk20a
Merlyn Mk20A
Lola T202
Merlyn Mk11A

Lotus Elan S4
Peugeot 205
TVR 3000M
TVR Vixen S2
TVR 3000M
Lotus Europa TC
Ford Escort RS2000
Lotus Elan S4
Porsche 924
Porsche 911SC
Lotus Seven S4
Lotus Europa
Porsche 924
Lotus Elan S4
Datsun 240z
Lancia Beta
TVR Vixen

MG BGT V8
Lotus 7 S4

MG B

Race 6 and 12 HSCC Historic Formula Ford 2000

Supported by Lackford Engineering

6
8
9
11
13
16
18
21
26

Richard Coleman
Graham Fennymore
Ian Pearson

Steven Connor
Davy Walton

John Moore
Stephen Glasswell
Neil Bowman
Jonathan Rose

Reynard SF79
Reynard SF81
Royale RP30

Van Diemen RF82
Reynard SF79
Delta T80
Reynard SF79
Van Diemen RF78
Reynard SF79



30 Lee Bankhurst Royale RP30 28 Alan Fincham
40 Ken Thorogood Reynard SF79 30 David Squire
44 Robert Pearson Royale RP30 31 Andy Gosling
48 Benn Tilley Delta T79 37 Lee Bankhurst
49 John Wilkinson Reynard SF79 40 Ken Thorogood
54 Paul Crosbie Reynard SF78 43 Richard Yeomans
60 Paul Hubbard Van Diemen RF78 47 Ben Hadfield
65 Jonathan Lucas Reynard SF79 49 Jordan Harrison
72 Andrew Storer Reynard SF79 49 John Wilkinson
75 Colin Wright Reynard SF79 53 Mark Wilkes
77 Neil Jenkins Reynard SF76 60 James Buckton
81 Ian Pearson Reynard SF79 60 Paul Hubbard
90 Ben Glasswell Reynard SF77 70 Daniel Stanzl
151 Samuel Harrison Reynard SF79 75 Colin Wright
77 Neil Jenkins

Race 11 Northern Lights Shootout (CFF/HFF Challenge) 85 C Lillingston-Price
13 Stuart Kestenbaum Van Diemen RFS81 90 Ben Glasswell
19 Benn Simms Jomo JMR 7 92 Christian Goller
25 Chris Porritt Titan Mk6 151 Samuel Harrison
28 Alan Fincham Van Diemen RF80 880 Tim Bennett
30 David Squire Hawke DL2
31 Andy Gosling Van Diemen RF79
32 Nigel Adams Lotus 61
43 Callum Grant Merlyn MK20A
47 Ben Hadfield Van Diemen RF79
49 Jordan Harrison Lola T540E
53 Mark Wilkes Merlyn Mk 20S
86 Jonathan Speak Merlyn Mk20a
88 Calvin Bainbridge Lola T200
91 Neil Hose Merlyn Mk20A
92 Christian Goller Lola T202
98 Nick Sheppard Merlyn Mk11A
113 William Liston Royale RP24
143 Richard Yeomans Crossle 25F
Race 14 HSCC Guards Trophy
6 Nick Thompson/ Chevron B6

Sean McClurg
27 Ted Pearson/ Chevron B8

Callum Grant
31 Robert Tusting/
Benjamin Tusting
35 Ashley Hudson
48 Benn Tilley
52 George Daws/
Neil Daws
61 Peter Hamilton/
Sam Hamilton
72 Jamie Boot
79 Colin Elstrop

Closed Wheel Practice 09.30-09.50
15 Peter House

16 Steve Watton

30 John Williams

36 Frazer Gibney

50 Charles College

81 Adrian Russell

83 Mark Godfrey

85 Peter Micklewright

717 Ant Reeley

Open Wheel Practice 10.00-10.20

6 Richard Coleman
13 Davy Walton
13 Stuart Kestenbaum

18 Stephen Glasswell
18 Sam Gillis

19 Benn Simms
20 Kevin Stanzl
26 Jonathan Rose
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Lenham P69 Spider

Lotus 23B
Lotus 23B
Merlyn Mk6A

Lenham P70

TVR Griffith
Chevron B8

Ford Escort RS2000
Rover P6

Porsche 911SC
Lotus Elan S1
Marcos Mini Mk3
Lotus Elan S2
Lotus 7

Lotus Elan S1

Lotus Elan S3

Reynard SF79
Reynard SF79
Van Diemen RF81
Reynard SF79
Merlyn Mk20A
Jomo JMR 7
Crossle 16F
Reynard SF79

Van Diemen RF80
Hawke DL2

Van Diemen RF79
Royale RP30
Reynard SF79
Crossle 25F

Van Diemen RF79
Lola T540E
Reynard SF79
Merlyn Mk 20S
Elden MK8

Van Diemen RF78
Elden Mk8
Reynard SF79
Reynard SF76
Merlyn Mk11
Reynard SF77
Lola T202
Reynard SF79
Hawke DL21



